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SuuSavon piirinmestaruus parisprintit
Aika-ajot

Joukkue Matka
Pieksdmaen Veikot N12 1km
Juvan Urheilijat M12 1km
Joensuun Kataja M12 1km
Mikkelin hiihtdjat/Pieksamaen Veiko 1km
Kerimaen Urheilijat N14 1km
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura N14 1km
Pieksdamaen Veikot M14 1km
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura/Rantasalme 1km
Kangasniemen Kalske N16 1km
Rantasalmen Urheilijat N16 1km
Kangasniemen Kalske M16 1km
Mikkelin Hiihtajat M60 1,3km
Pieksamaen Veikot N20 1,3km
Juvan Urheilijat MYL 1,3km
Pieksdamaen Veikot N12 1km
Juvan Urheilijat M12 1km
Joensuun Kataja M12 1km
Mikkelin hiihtajat/Pieksaméaen Veiko 1km
Kerimden Urheilijat N14 1km
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura N14 1km
Pieksdmaen Veikot M14 1km
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura/Rantasalme 1km
Kangasniemen Kalske N16 1km
Rantasalmen Urheilijat N16 1km
Kangasniemen Kalske M16 1km
Mikkelin Hiihtajat M60 1,3km
Pieksamaen Veikot N20 1,3km

Juvan Urheilijat MYL 1,3km

Sarja

N12-v
M12-V
M12-V
M12-V
N14-v
N14-v
M14-V
N16-V
N16-V
N16-V
M16-V
M60-V
N20-V
MYL-V
N12-v
M12-V
M12-V
M12-V
N14-v
N14-v
M14-V
N16-V
N16-V
N16-V
M16-V
M60-V
N20-V
MYL-V

19.2.2023

Nimi

Ella Neuvonen

Aleksi Ehrnrooth

Juuso Juvonen

Aatu Kauhanen
Kerimaki N14 hiihtaja 1
Lotta Lindholm

Sampo Heinonen
Ella-Sofia Kaiponen
Kangasniemi N16 hiihtdja 1
Isla Mdhonen

Paavo Ukkonen

Esko Hanninen

Saana Kinnunen

Erno Kantanen

Louna Savolainen

Sauli Miettinen

Peetu Rummukainen
Paulus Kinnunen
Kerimaki N14 hiihtaja 2
Eevi Saksman

Valto Savolainen

Silja Himanen
Kangasniemi N16 hiihtéja 2
Janna-Julia Tileaus
Eetu Vesanen

Seppo Vaisanen

Isla Kinnunen

Jari Turtiainen

Lahtoaika
11:00:00
11:00:30
11:01:00
11:01:30
11:02:00
11:02:30
11:03:00
11:03:30
11:04:00
11:04:30
11:05:00
11:05:30
11:06:00
11:06:30
11:07:00
11:07:30
11:08:00
11:08:30
11:09:00
11:09:30
11:10:00
11:10:30
11:11:00
11:11:30
11:12:00
11:12:30
11:13:00
11:13:30



